ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND FOND CLUB HESBI GNON Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

176632-92
310812-24
192187-30
127251- 84
309225- 86
306487- 64
306487- 64
300044- 23
306487- 64
307927-49
307927- 49
176632-92
118262-19
127251- 84
149602- 28
127251- 84
306487- 64
149602- 28
311636-72
311636-72
127251- 84
127251- 84
303511-95
176632-92
306487- 64
148761- 60
306487- 64
307927- 49
241268- 29
127251- 84
307927- 49
309225- 86
127251- 84
305559-09
127251- 84
306487- 64
307927- 49
176632- 92
176632-92
148761- 60
137739- 96
307927-49
303511-95
174216- 04
306487- 64
176632-92
148761- 60
303511-95
176632-92
307927-49
176632-92
306487- 64
282821- 66
242214- 05
242756-62
310714-23
309887-69
242756-62
300044- 23
176632-92
176632-92
161547- 42
127251- 84
127251- 84
153368-11
176632-92
307927-49
242214-05
104929-72
127251- 84
310714-23
310812- 24
149602- 28

OCSTENS ARTHUR
ALEXANDRE ALAI N
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEGQ VES FERNAND
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
OCSTENS ARTHUR
HENRY DOM NI QUE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
TOVBUS VI NCENT
GOFFI N DANI EL

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
TOVBUS VI NCENT
LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS
GOFFI N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
OCSTENS ARTHUR

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GOFFI N DANI EL

JACOB ANDREE

DEGQ VES FERNAND
GOFFI N DANI EL

VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M

GOFFI'N DANI EL

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
JACOB ANDREE
MESKENS CYPRI EN

BUI S- FAVRESSE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
OCSTENS ARTHUR
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
OCSTENS ARTHUR
JACOB ANDREE
OCSTENS ARTHUR

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
BETHUMVE DI DI ER

G LBERT YVAN

DEVWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

G LBERT YVAN
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
BALON ERI C
GOFFI N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
RENARD ERI C
OCSTENS ARTHUR
JACOB ANDREE
BETHUME DI DI ER
HAWOTTE PAUL
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER

ALEXANDRE ALAI N
TOVBUS VI NCENT

Geneent

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
WANFERC
THOREMB
BOUFFI O
SAUVEN
BOUFFI O
LI GNY
SAUVEN
PRESLES
PRESLES
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
TEMPLCOU
WANFERC
LI GNY
ONOZ

LI GNY
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
BOUFFI O
SAI NT- D
LOYERS
BOUFFI O
PONT- DE
BOUFFI O
LI GNY
SAI NT- D
WANFERC
WANFERC
ONOZ
HEMPTI N
SAI NT- D
TEMPLOU
TOURI NN
LI GNY
WANFERC
ONOZ
TEMPLOU
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
WANFERC
LI GNY
PERVWEZ
SAUVEN
KEUM EE
CORTI L-
BEUZET
KEUM EE
MO GNEL
WANFERC
WANFERC
VEDRI N
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
VEDRI N
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
SAUVEN
HANRET
BOUFFI O
CORTI L-
CHATELE
SAUVEN

Af st and
Di st anc

325945
315818
347625
314743
337687
328540
2
322320
3
338383
2
2
348713
2
339490
3
4
2
315472
2
4
5
332106
3
5
329900
6
3
325644
6
4
2

7
317800

NOITROINO©

351525

N O

346605

OCO~N~NWWo

348193
340283
324921
347600
336409
2

2

9

10
337287
9

10
337342
11

8

2
349815
11

2

2

3

Ri ng
Bague

105980221
106540923
100548922
110823520
100015323
101206322
101207022
100690223
104642421
103270421
101451023
100972523
115236921
106581419
101525323
112099422
101023023
100552622
104897422
609877122
110821020
110824620
114934317
105987721
104643621
101297223
101022523
100464522
101302723
112094122
100463422
100015823
101371218
400705723
101373218
100976523
101238023
101221122
101226522
103056421
100059623
101238923
103044519
105625219
101022323
101225022
100007720
103038419
113788221
101450623
101226722
101021723
112885021
101492323
101032723
100192522
101070322
101032823
100698123
100974423
101228622
103905621
112098722
107715523
100095423
115319619
101236523
115521819
103281921
100712623
105698323
609857622
100556322

Snel h.
Vit esse

1401.
1400.
1398.
1397.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1393.
1390.
1390.
1389.
1388.
1385.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1376.
1375.
1374.
1371.
1370.
1368.
1368.
1367.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

176632-92
305559-09
303511-95
282821- 66
303511-95
219960- 61
176632-92
300044- 23
307927-49
149602- 28
148761- 60
242214- 05
242214- 05
306487- 64
309225- 86
104929-72
176632-92
300044- 23
176632-92
118262-19
176632- 92
311649-85
300044- 23
176632- 92
118262-19
104929-72
242756-62
194882- 09
305920- 79
303511-95
149602- 28
309887- 69
174216- 04
127251- 84
305559-09
300044- 23
311636-72
303511-95
118262- 19
219960- 61
198639- 80
153368-11
305920- 79
176632- 92
176632- 92
176632-92
307927- 49
307927-49
301687-17
282821- 66
307927-49
309887-69
306487- 64
306487- 64
309225- 86
311636-72
310714-23
104929-72
149602- 28
175182- 00
176632-92
303511-95
219960- 61
300044- 23
305920- 79
153368-11
176632-92
127251- 84
300044- 23
241268- 29
310812- 24
309225- 86
242756- 62
242756- 62
282821- 66
104929-72
104929-72
176632- 92
176632-92
176632-92

OOSTENS ARTHUR
VANROSSOMMVE JULI E & M
MESKENS CYPRI EN
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
JACOB ANDREE
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUMVE DI DI ER

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DEG VES FERNAND
HAWOTTE PAUL
OOSTENS ARTHUR
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
OOSTENS ARTHUR
HENRY DOM NI QUE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
LEENDERS BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
OOSTENS ARTHUR
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HAWOTTE PAUL

G LBERT YVAN

DUCROT EM LE

G LLES BERTRAND
MESKENS CYPRI EN
TOVBUS VI NCENT
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BUI S- FAVRESSE

GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOWMVE JULIE & M
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LECOCQ NI COLAS
MESKENS CYPRI EN
HENRY DOM NI QUE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DENEYER- THI RY
RENARD ERI C

G LLES BERTRAND
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
HERMANS GUY

CHERPI ON- MALACHE
JACOB ANDREE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DEG VES FERNAND
LECOCQ NI COLAS
DEWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER
HAWOTTE PAUL

TOVBUS VI NCENT
CAMUS EM LE

OOSTENS ARTHUR
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
G LLES BERTRAND
RENARD ERI C
OOSTENS ARTHUR
GOFFI N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
ALEXANDRE ALAI N
DEG VES FERNAND

G LBERT YVAN

G LBERT YVAN

CHERPI ON- MALACHE
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR

WANFERC
PONT- DE
TEMPLCOU
PERVWEZ
TEMPLOU
WARET- L
WANFERC
MO GNEL
SAI NT- D
SAUVEN
ONOZ
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
LI GNY
LOYERS
HANRET
WANFERC
MO GNEL
WANFERC
THOREMB
WANFERC
MOUSTI E
MO GNEL
WANFERC
THORENMB
HANRET
KEUM EE
FORVI LL
HANRET
TEMPLOU
SAUVEN
BEUZET
TOURI NN
BOUFFI O
PONT- DE
MO GNEL
PRESLES
TEMPLCOU
THOREMB
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
HANRET
WANFERC
WANFERC
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
LI GNY
PERWEZ
SAI NT- D
BEUZET
LI GNY
LI GNY
LOYERS
PRESLES
CORTI L-
HANRET
SAUVEN
FALI SOL
WANFERC
TEMPLOU
WARET- L
MO GNEL
HANRET
VEDRI N
WANFERC
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
HAM S/ S
CHATELE
LOYERS
KEUM EE
KEUM EE
PERVWEZ
HANRET
HANRET
WANFERC
WANFERC
WANFERC

15

43
23

17
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328326
5

17

3

3

3
351162
348336

=
NANJWOWNNNOIO

342586
2

2

18

19

20

10

11
328139
3

12

3

11

12

=N

100974323
107717923
100537922
101425323
103044019
100289620
105985321
101834020
101240023
102999921
100010420
100137220
100137020
101023223
100017023
101729322
100970123
100697523
105987521
112893621
101221222
100979423
100697023
105984721
112817821
101754120
101032423
103122721
101257023
111721118
101473123
104040721
114200622
107714323
107721423
104074919
108610323
100530122
105857223
100288220
101224423
100035923
101257123
100974623
101226822
113789021
101686022
103272821
105616623
101423823
101236823
101074822
101021423
100976423
103110121
403596022
100191422
101240623
101473523
100707423
100973223
103046019
106156719
100697623
101256423
100035123
100975523
110934321
104114821
101301023
110288722
100017223
101030323
101033723
106124122
115222221
103280821
100973523
100974823
100973623

. 18439
. 12460
. 23150
. 35070
. 23270
. 30580
. 18589
. 16260
. 28190
. 29270
. 22270
. 30150
. 30250
. 21471
. 28310
. 37340
. 20039
. 17280
. 20089
. 37010
. 20189
. 22230
. 17570
. 20379
. 37340
. 38230
. 20110
. 39371
. 37430
. 25430
. 31200
. 29070
. 36429
. 13100
. 15260
. 18500
. 13490
. 26100
. 38390
. 33590
. 34150
. 30240
. 38410
. 22099
. 22109
. 22339
. 31510
. 31550
. 24530
. 39560
. 32380
. 31150
. 25301
. 25341
. 32380
. 16130
. 40290
. 42240
. 34450
. 20230
. 25039
. 29530
. 37370
. 22370
. 42120
. 34000
. 25289
. 17090
. 23180
. 25500
. 18250
. 34590
. 25290
. 25310
. 43070
. 44270
. 44290
. 26339
. 26349
. 26389

1365.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1360.
1360.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1354.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1353.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1345.
1345.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1339.
1339.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1337.
1336.
1335.
1334.
1333.
1332.
1332.
1330.
1329.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1324.
1324.
1324.
1324.
1323.
1323.
1323.
1322.
1322.
1321.
1321.
1321.

3195
3158
2867
8383
1651
1612
8912
2596
7076
9541
6929
7722
8672
8105
8103
1532
7364
3273
2653
7719
3240
5733
5703
5391
8747
8605
8041
6086
6239
5811
7560
4074
1548
8628
8513
5604
2280
1104
2041
9585
4376
2125
5730
9625
8698
7429
5894
2339
9809
5473
4234
9413
2394
8761
6684
5197
4424
1364
6398
4010
0349
0442
9474
5155
5126
1181
7774
1895
7842
6536
6473
3493
5970
4173
3407
8020
6353
9435
8542
4969

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 310714-23 DEVWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER CORTI L- 46 36 4 BE 100436023 11.43060 1321.1707 154
155 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 17 6 BE 100016123 11. 35590 1319.1757 155
156 149602-28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 13 3 7 BE 101474223 11.37330 1318.1518 156
157 303511- 95 MESKENS CYPRI EN TEMPLOU 36 32 9 BE 114936317 11.32180 1316.3139 157
158 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 8 2 2 BE 101220123 11. 40280 1315. 2777 158
159 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 44 37 26 BE 105989521 11.27509 1315.0986 159
160 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LIPPE LIGNY 18 2 13 BE 101208322 11. 30011 1314.0636 160
161 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 8 4 3 BE 101220223 11.40480 1313.5966 161
162 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 7 7 4 BE 107719023 11.21570 1313. 4945 162
163 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 3 3 2 BE 103712419 11.47471 1311.3580 163
164 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRI EN TEMPLOU 36 18 10 BE 115511519 11. 33190 1311.0310 164
165 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 8 5 BE 113202320 11.46050 1310. 5406 165
166 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 9 4 6 BE 113202020 11. 46150 1309. 7202 166
167 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 11 7 BE 103113721 11. 37580 1309. 0335 167
168 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 15 2 13 BE 101724620 11.38420 1308.0131 168
169 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND HANRET 14 13 4 BE 101259223 11.46210 1307. 8130 169
170 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAI N CHATELE 7 1 4 BE 106901222 11.21360 1307.1937 170
171 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 1 8 BE 100014723 11.38230 1306.9225 171
172 309887- 69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 14 3 4 BE 108432918 11.37260 1306. 7810 172
173 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 13 7 BE 103284021 11.47510 1306.0108 173
174 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRI EN TEMPLQU 36 21 11 BE 103048819 11.34450 1303.6546 174
175 161547-42 BALON ERIC VEDRIN 12 12 2 BE 101413122 11. 38440 1303.6086 175

LORRI S 14-07-24 30 JEUNES Amat eur s: 2 LACHER: 07. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO

1 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO RANSART 21 2 320959 BE 103313524 11. 08530 1402. 2821 1
2 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO  RANSART 21 1 2 BE 103312324 11. 10050 1394. 9685 2
3 307435-42 PENE XAVI ER JEMEPPE 9 1 325440 BE 110817924 11.18291 1364. 6141 3
4 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO RANSART 21 5 3 BE 103314524 11.16380 1356. 3558 4
5 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO  RANSART 21 9 4 BE 103310124 11.18470 1344.1432 5
6 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO  RANSART 21 10 5 BE 103313624 11.25370 1306. 7476 6
7 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO  RANSART 21 18 6 BE 103312124 11.30450 1279. 9960 7
8 307435-42 PENE XAVI ER JEMEPPE 9 7 2 BE 110818124 11.38241 1259. 4346 8
9 307435-42 PENE XAVI ER JEMEPPE 9 2 3 BE 112128224 11.39351 1253. 6934 9
0 152730-52 FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO  RANSART 21 14 7 BE 103313724 11.45540 1207. 0666 0

=

29 310714-23 DEVWEZ FRANCO S- XAVl ER CORTI L- 28
30 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14

347600 BE 105698323 11. 33550 1368. 9531 29
3 BE 100974323 11.18439 1365.3195 30

LORRI S 14-07-24 269 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 31 LACHER: 07. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAI N CHATELE 2 2 315818 BE 106540923 10.51400 1492. 0535 1
2 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 12 8 337687 BE 100015323 11. 08540 1475. 2599 2
3 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MJ GNEL 17 3 322320 BE 100690223 11. 00470 1459. 8928 3
4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 8 1 338383 BE 101451023 11.15240 1437. 4809 4
5 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 5 325945 BE 100972523 11. 06509 1436. 8411 5
6 149602-28 TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVENI 8 2 339490 BE 101525323 11.17130 1431.1389 6
7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY 11 9 328540 BE 101023023 11.09491 1429. 5639 7
8 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQZ 2 2 329900 BE 101297223 11.13100 1414.8678 8
9 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LIPPE LIGNY 11 4 2 BE 101022523 11.12391 1412.1541 9
10 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 4 1 325644 BE 101302723 11.11030 1409. 4092 10
11 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 12 3 2 BE 100015823 11.20280 1404. 2986 11
12 305559-09 VANROSSOWMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 7 3 317800 BE 400705723 11. 06450 1401. 5436 12
13 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LIPPE LIGNY 11 10 3 BE 100976523 11.14281 1401.2127 13
14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 8 2 2 BE 101238023 11.21420 1400.0124 14
15 137739- 96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 1 1 351525 BE 100059623 11. 31400 1396. 7881 15
16 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 8 3 3 BE 101238923 11.22220 1396. 1615 16
17 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY 11 3 4 BE 101022323 11.15301 1395. 0644 17
18 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 8 4 4 BE 101450623 11. 23360 1389. 0928 18
19 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LIPPE LIGNY 11 5 5 BE 101021723 11.17091 1385. 3582 19
20 242214- 05 BETHUME DI DI ER SAUVENI 8 5 340283 BE 101492323 11.25590 1383.3580 20
21 242756-62 G LBERT YVAN KEUM EE 6 4 324921 BE 101032723 11.14540 1383.2312 21
22 242756-62 G LBERT YVAN KEULIMEE 6 1 2 BE 101032823 11.15260 1380.0977 22
23 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MO GNEL 17 1 2 BE 100698123 11.13350 1379.8930 23
24 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 10 2 BE 100974423 11.16149 1379.6711 24
25 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFIO 6 3 314743 BE 107715523 11.08280 1377.6320 25
26 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 2 337342 BE 100095423 11.24580 1377.0935 26
27 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 8 6 5 BE 101236523 11.25560 1375.9135 27
28 127251-84 GOFFI N DAN EL BOUFFIO 6 4 2 BE 100712623 11.09430 1370.1357 28
8
4

e



305559-09
282821- 66
307927-49
306487- 64
309225- 86
176632- 92
300044- 23
311649-85
300044- 23
242756- 62
305920- 79
149602- 28
127251- 84
305559-09
311636-72
118262-19
198639- 80
153368-11
305920- 79
176632-92
301687-17
282821- 66
307927-49
306487- 64
306487- 64
104929-72
149602- 28
175182-00
176632- 92
300044- 23
305920- 79
153368-11
176632- 92
241268- 29
309225- 86
242756-62
242756- 62
176632- 92
176632- 92
176632-92
310714- 23
309225- 86
149602- 28
198639- 80
198639- 80
305559-09
305920- 79
309225- 86
310714-23
149602- 28
176632- 92
241268- 29
242214-05
301687-17
175182-00
305920- 79
118262- 19
305559- 09
300044- 23
309225- 86

VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M PONT-DE 7

CHERPI ON- MALACHE
JACOB ANDREE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DEG VES FERNAND
OOSTENS ARTHUR
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LEENDERS BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
G LBERT YVAN

G LLES BERTRAND
TOMBUS VI NCENT
GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOWE JULIE & M
LECOCQ NI COLAS
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DENEYER- THI RY
RENARD ERI C

G LLES BERTRAND
OCSTENS ARTHUR
HERVMANS GUY
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
JACOB ANDREE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
HAWOTTE PAUL

TOMBUS VI NCENT
CAMUS EM LE

OCSTENS ARTHUR
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
G LLES BERTRAND
RENARD ERI C
OOSTENS ARTHUR
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEQ VES FERNAND

G LBERT YVAN

G LBERT YVAN
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
DEVEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER
DEGQ VES FERNAND
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
G LLES BERTRAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEVEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER
TOMBUS VI NCENT
OOSTENS ARTHUR
LARDI NO S M CHEL
BETHUME DI DI ER
HERMANS GUY

CAMUS EM LE

G LLES BERTRAND
HENRY DOM NI QUE
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEGQ VES FERNAND

PERWEZ
SAI NT- D
LI GNY
LOYERS
WANFERC
MO GNEL
MOUSTI E
MO GNEL
KEUM EE
HANRET
SAUVEN
BOUFFI O
PONT- DE
PRESLES
THOREMB
WARET- L
VEDRI N
HANRET
WANFERC
LI GNY
PERVWEZ
SAI NT- D
LI GNY
LI GNY
HANRET
SAUVEN
FALI SOL
WANFERC
MO GNEL
HANRET
VEDRI N
WANFERC
HAM S/ S
LOYERS
KEUM EE
KEUM EE
WANFERC
WANFERC
WANFERC
CORTI L-
LOYERS
SAUVEN
WARET- L
WARET- L
PONT- DE
HANRET
LOYERS
CORTI L-
SAUVEN
WANFERC
HAM S/ S
SAUVEN
LI GNY
FALI SOL
HANRET
THOREMB
PONT- DE
MO GNEL
LOYERS

7
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12
14
17
6
17

[N
0P~

e e
COORRPONWARMONWWNO®

=

N

=

N =
ONOUIRPFRPWWRPRNOWRPFPWNWRRERPEPNORONWNWNOOIOUIRPFRPOPRONUOINNWWENNERPRARROIOUIOONNROOOIN

315472
348713
342586
2
2
5
328139

107717923
101425323
101240023
101023223
100017023
100970123
100697523
100979423
100697023
101032423
101257023
101473123
107714323
107721423
108610323
105857223
101224423
100035923
101257123
100974623
105616623
101423823
101236823
101021423
100976423
101240623
101473523
100707423
100973223
100697623
101256423
100035123
100975523
101301023
100017223
101030323
101033723
100973523
100974823
100973623
100436023
100016123
101474223
101220123
101220223
107719023
101259223
100014723
100436923
101537423
100971923
101300523
101492723
105619623
100708623
101258623
105856323
107718123
101533423
100017923
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176632-92
192187-30
127251- 84
306487- 64
306487- 64
306487- 64
307927-49
118262-19
127251- 84
127251- 84
149602- 28

OCSTENS ARTHUR
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
GOFFI'N DANI EL

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
TOVBUS VI NCENT

CGeneent

BOUFFI O
LI GNY
LI GNY
LI GNY
SAI NT- D
THOREMB
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
SAUVEN

WOITORFRPRAWEREDN

325945
347625
314743
328540
2
3
338383
348713
2
3
339490

Ri ng
Bague

105980221
100548922
110823520
101206322
101207022
104642421
103270421
115236921
106581419
112099422
100552622

Best at

Snel h.
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311636-72
311636-72
127251- 84
127251- 84
303511-95
176632- 92
306487- 64
307927-49
127251- 84
307927-49
127251- 84
127251- 84
176632-92
176632-92
148761- 60
303511-95
174216- 04
176632- 92
148761- 60
303511-95
176632- 92
176632-92
282821- 66
310714-23
309887-69
176632-92
161547- 42
127251- 84
176632- 92
242214-05
104929-72
310812- 24
149602- 28
303511-95
303511-95
219960-61
176632-92
300044- 23
149602- 28
148761- 60
242214- 05
242214-05
104929-72
176632- 92
118262- 19
176632- 92
176632- 92
118262- 19
104929-72
194882- 09
303511-95
309887-69
174216- 04
300044- 23
303511-95
219960- 61
176632- 92
176632-92
307927-49
307927-49
309887-69
309225- 86
311636-72
310714- 23
303511-95
219960- 61
127251- 84
300044- 23
310812-24
282821- 66
104929-72
104929-72
303511-95
176632-92
306487- 64

LECOCQ NI COLAS
LECOCQ NI COLAS
GOFFI N DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
OOSTENS ARTHUR
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
JACOB ANDREE
GOFFI N DANI EL
JACOB ANDREE
GOFFI N DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
BUI S- FAVRESSE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
CHERPI ON- MALACHE

DEVWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

OCSTENS ARTHUR
BALON ERI C
GOFFI N DANI EL
OCSTENS ARTHUR
BETHUME DI DI ER
HAWOTTE PAUL
ALEXANDRE ALAI N
TOMBUS VI NCENT
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
OCSTENS ARTHUR
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BETHUVE DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
HAWOTTE PAUL
OCSTENS ARTHUR
HENRY DOM NI QUE
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HAWOTTE PAUL
DUCROT EM LE
MESKENS CYPRI EN

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

BU S- FAVRESSE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

DEG VES FERNAND
LECOCQ NI COLAS

DEVWEZ FRANCO S- XAVI ER

MESKENS CYPRI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GOFFI N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
ALEXANDRE ALAI N
CHERPI ON- MALACHE
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
OCSTENS ARTHUR

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

PRESLES 3 3
PRESLES 3 2

BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
TEMPLOU
WANFERC
LI GNY
SAI NT- D
BOUFFI O
SAI NT- D
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
WANFERC
WANFERC
ONOZ
TEMPLOU
TOURI NN
WANFERC
ONCZ
TEMPLOU
WANFERC
WANFERC
PERVWEZ
CORTI L-
BEUZET
WANFERC
VEDRI N
BOUFFI O
WANFERC
SAUVEN
HANRET
CHATELE
SAUVEN
TEMPLOU
TEMPLCOU
WARET- L
WANFERC
MO GNEL
SAUVEN
ONOZ
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
HANRET
WANFERC
THOREMB
WANFERC
WANFERC
THOREMB
HANRET
FORVI LL
TEMPLCOU
BEUZET
TOURI NN
MO GNEL
TEMPLOU
WARET- L
WANFERC
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
BEUZET
LOYERS
PRESLES
CORTI L-
TEMPLOU
WARET- L
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
CHATELE
PERWEZ
HANRET
HANRET
TEMPLOU
WANFERC
LI GNY

14
14
36
30

7

7
14

7
14
14
30
30

3
36
15
30

3
36
30
30

4
18
14
30

2
14
30
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315472
2
4
5
332106

PWONWONIEN

329900

N

346605

DWN Ol

7
348193
347600
336409

8
337287

9

9
340283
349815
315818

2

4

5
342359

10
322320

=

el

35116

33768
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104897422
609877122
110821020
110824620
114934317
105987721
104643621
100464522
112094122
100463422
101371218
101373218
101221122
101226522
103056421
103044519
105625219
101225022
100007720
103038419
113788221
101226722
112885021
100192522
101070322
101228622
103905621
112098722
115319619
115521819
103281921
609857622
100556322
100537922
103044019
100289620
105985321
101834020
102999921
100010420
100137220
100137020
101729322
105987521
112893621
101221222
105984721
112817821
101754120
103122721
111721118
104040721
114200622
104074919
100530122
100288220
101226822
113789021
101686022
103272821
101074822
103110121
403596022
100191422
103046019
106156719
110934321
104114821
110288722
106124122
115222221
103280821
114936317
105989521
101208322



